
SIOUX CO FAIR RODEO - HARRISON NE SIOUX CO FAIR RODEO - HARRISON NE

SAT PERF - AUG 2 @ 2PM MT SUN PERF - AUG 3 @ 1 PM MT

BAREBACKS 1 BAREBACKS 1

1 NEED TWO FOR CONTEST GORDON NE 1 TAYLON PASCOE GORDON NE

2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

STEER WRESTLING 2 STEER WRESTLING 2

1 0 0 0 1 WYATT HAJNY MORRILL NE

2 0 0 0 2 TC HUGHSON MORRILL NE

3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

LADIES BREAKAWAY 20 LADIES BREAKAWAY 20

1 SAGE DYER CRAWFORD NE 1 TEHYA FROM BRIDGEPORT NE

2 MEKENNA FISHER HERSHEY NE 2 JAYCEE LAMBERT HARRISON NE

3 ELLA HYER HARRISON NE 3 ANDIE HUBBARD VANTASSLE WY

4 ABBY MEIDELL HARRISON NE 4 TACEY FROM BRIDGEPORT NE

5 PEYTON FISHER HERSHEY NE 5 SHELBY DERNER NEW UNDERWOOD SD

6 KAYLEE JUHNKE HARRISON NE 6 BLAISE LANGE HARRISON NE

7 0 0 0 7 JAYDA FROM BRIDGEPORT NE

8 0 0 0 8 SADIE STURMAN LUSK WY

9 0 0 0 9 TATUM REID CRAWFORD NE

10 0 0 0 10 MAKENZIE WILSON LEMOYNE NE

11 0 0 0 11 RAYNA BILLINGSLEY PHOENIX AZ

12 0 0 0 12 KAYCEE BARNES CHADRON NE

13 0 0 0 13 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

14 0 0 0 14 SOPHIE HRUBY HEMINGFORD NE

15 0 0 0

SADDLE BRONCS 14 SADDLE BRONCS 14

1 IZAAH BARTELS NEW UNDERWOOD SD 1 MALCOM HEATHERSHAW QUINN SD

2 JADON SKAVDAHL HARRISON NE 2 JACK SKAVDAHL HARRISON NE

3 KUTTER ACORD HYANNIS NE 3 OWEN THOMSON WRIGHT WY

4 TEEGAN DEBUS CRAWFORD NE 4 PACE GARRETT WRIGHT WY

5 KEAGAN BASS ALLIANCE NE

6 CY HUGHSON HARRISON NE

7 DYLAN SUHR CANTON SD

8 COLE WATERS PINE RIDGE SD

9 ZANE HOWE CAPUTA SD

10 CLINT DONALDSON STURGIS SD

TIE DOWN ROPING 11 TIE DOWN ROPING 11

1 LEVI FISHER HERSHEY NE 1 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY NE

2 0 0 0 2 CHANCE DERNER NEW UNDERWOOD SD

3 0 0 0 3 BERNIE GIRARD ALLIANCE NE

4 0 0 0 4 CHIP WILSON LEMOYNE NE

5 0 0 0 5 JASON HUBBARD VANTASSLE WY

6 0 0 0 6 CHANCE BARNES CHADRON NE

7 0 0 0 7 TYAN HRUBY HEMINGFORD NE

8 0 0 0 8 CODY NYE HEMINGFORD NE

9 0 0 0 9 WILL SMITH GORDON NE

10 JACK PHILLIPS HAY SPRINGS NE



SIOUX CO FAIR RODEO - HARRISON NE SIOUX CO FAIR RODEO - HARRISON NE

SAT PERF - AUG 2 @ 2PM MT SUN PERF - AUG 3 @ 1 PM MT

TEAM TYING 6 TEAM TYING 6

1 BRADY ALLISON GORDON NE 1 TEE CROSS HARRISBURG NE

LINC THOMPSON GORDON NE DANE TRUMBUL TORRINGTON WY

2 JEBB GINKENS HARRISON NE 2 JUSTIN SMITH LUSK WY

TREVOR GINKENS HARRISON NE RICK SHAW LUSK WY

3 SCOTT SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE 3 0 0 0

RALPH SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE 0 0 0

4 BRODY SAULTS HARRISON NE 4 0 0 0

ED GINKENS HARRISON NE 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

0 0 0

6 0 0 0

TEAM ROPING 13 TEAM ROPING 13

1 BRODY SAULTS HARRISON NE 1 TREY HUBBARD VANTASSLE WY

ED GINKENS HARRISON NE FARON CROSS HARRISON NE

2 SUTTEN PARKISON ALLIANCE NE 2 JUSTIN SMITH LUSK WY

TY BROWN MARSLAND NE RICK SHAW LUSK WY

3 LINC THOMPSON GORDON NE 3 DEE ZIMMERMAN HARRISON NE

BRADY ALLISON GORDON NE LEE WURDEMAN HARRISON NE

4 TAYLEN LAMBERT HARRISON NE 4 BLAISE LANGE HARRISON NE

SAGE DYER CRAWFORD NE SHON WHETHAM MITCHELL NE

5 JEBB GINKENS HARRISON NE 5 LORA ANDERSEN HARRISON NE

TREVOR GINKENS HARRISON NE DAVE SAULTS HARRISON NE

6 SCOTT SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE 6 TEE CROSS HARRISBURG NE

RALPH SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE DANE TRUMBUL TORRINGTON WY

7 0 0 0 7 WILL SMITH GORDON NE

0 0 0 BUDDY DARNELL GORDON NE

8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

LADIES BARRELS 13 LADIES BARRELS 13

1 SUTTEN PARKISON ALLIANCE NE 1 ZAYLEE WURDEMAN HARRISON NE

2 MARY WOODWORTH SCOTTSBLUFF NE 2 RAYNA BILLINGSLEY PHOENIX AZ

3 LORIE HAMAKER HARRISON NE 3 SUZY MUIR CHADRON NE

4 0 0 0 4 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

5 0 0 0 5 REBECCA MUIR CHADRON NE

6 0 0 0 6 DELANY CHILDERS ALLIANCE NE

7 JAYCEE LAMBERT HARRISON NE

8 KYNZIE MCNEILL VALENTINE NE

9 BLAISE LANGE HARRISON NE

10 BELLA MUIR CHADRON NE

11 0 0 0

BULL RIDING 0 BULL RIDING 0

1 NEED TWO FOR CONTEST 0 1 NEED TWO FOR CONTEST 0

2 0 0 0


